LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 12/03/25
AD
LSI Abolite® Angled Reflector

Page 2/4 Rev. 12/03/25
SPEC.1054.B.0225
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    AD   FS2    17L    UNV    35    GPT    LDS96WL
Prefix/Size Lumen Package, Color Temperature & CRI Voltage Lens Finish Mounting
AD 100
AD 150
AD 200
AD 300
FS2 (1650-2750, 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000K)
INC- Medium E26 Socket
90 CRI min.
UNV - 120 - 277VAC Blank - Flat lens clear/diffuse?
CGG6 - Clear Glass Globe 6 3/4”
FGG6 - Frosted Glass Globe 6 3/4”
PGG6 - Prismatic Glass Globe 6 3/4”
Colored globes by request*
GWT - Gloss White
GBK - Gloss Black
GRD - Gloss Red
BBL - Bright Blue
DKG - Dark Green
SLV - Silver
MBK - Matte Black
RST - Rust
HCP - Hammered Copper
LDS96WL - Pre wired leads
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
Canopy Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Description
BA 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Tap Decorative Box Cover Aligner - Gloss White
Globe Guard Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Description
GGDC6 6-3/4" Cast Aluminum Globe Guard
GGW6 6-3/4" Wire Globe Guard
Wire Guard Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Description
COG 10 MSV 10" (254mm) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
Stem Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Description
STMM 3 3 GWT 3/4" x 3" (19mm x 76mm) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 6 3 GWT 3/4" x 6" (19mm x 152mm) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 12 3 GWT 3/4" x 12" (19mm x .4m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 18 3 GWT 3/4" x 18" (19mm x .5m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 24 3 GWT 3/4" x 24" (19mm x .6m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 36 3 GWT 3/4" x 36" (19mm x .9m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 48 3 GWT 3/4" x 48" (19mm x 1.2m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 60 3 GWT 3/4" x 60" (19mm x 1.5m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
STM 72 3 GWT 3/4" x 72" (19mm x 1.8m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White
Goose Neck Brackets Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Description
GN A 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN B 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN C 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN D 3 GWT 3/4” (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN E 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN F 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN G 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN H 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN J 3 GWT 3/4” (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN K 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN P 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
GN U 3 GWT 3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
Accessory Ordering Information
Standard BC600 finish is Gloss White Powder; other RLM colors available.